1
CO
M
M
AN
DE
R
C

C200-01100024A10100AB100 1 01 2.4 0.37 0.5
C200-02100042A10100AB100 1 02 4.2 0.75 1
C200-02100056A10100AB100                                1 02 5.6 1.1 1.5
200/240 Vac +/-10%
C200-01200017A10100AB100 1 01 1.7 0.25 0.33
For Normal Duty applications,
use Heavy Duty ratings.
C200-01200024A10100AB100 1 01 2.4 0.37 0.5
C200-01200033A10100AB100 1 01 3.3 0.55 0.75
C200-01200042A10100AB100 1 01 4.2 0.75 1
C200-02200024A10100AB100 1 | 3 02 2.4 0.37 0.5
C200-02200033A10100AB100 1 | 3 02 3.3 0.55 0.75
C200-02200042A10100AB100 1 | 3 02 4.2 0.75 1
C200-02200056A10100AB100 1 | 3 02 5.6 1.1 1.5
C200-02200075A10100AB100 1 | 3 02 7.5 1.5 2
C200-03200100A10100AB100 1 | 3 03 10 2.2 3
C200-04200133A10100AB100 1 | 3 04 13.3 3 3
C200-04200176A10100AB100 3 04 17.6 4 5
C200-05200250A10100AB100 3 05 25 5.5 7.5 30 7.5 10
C200-06200330A10100AB100 3 06 33 7.5 10 50 11 15
C200-06200440A10100AB100 3 06 44 11 15 58 15 20
C200-07200610A10100AB100 3 07 61 15 20 75 18.5 25
C200-07200750A10100AB100 3 07 75 18.5 25 94 22 30
C200-07200830A10100AB100 3 07 83 22 30 117 30 40
C200-08201160A10100AB100 3 08 116 30 40 149 37 50
C200-08201320A10100AB100 3 08 132 37 50 180 45 60
C200-09201760A10100AB100 3 09 176 45 60 216 55 75
C200-09202190A10100AB100 3 09 219 55 75 266 75 100
C200-09201760E10100AB100 3 09 176 45 60 216 55 75
C200-09202190E10100AB100 3 09 219 55 75 266 75 100
380/480 Vac +/-10%
C200-02400013A10100AB100 3 02 1.3 0.37 0.5
For Normal Duty applications,
use Heavy Duty ratings.
C200-02400018A10100AB100 3 02 1.8 0.55 0.75
C200-02400023A10100AB100 3 02 2.3 0.75 1
C200-02400032A10100AB100 3 02 3.2 1.1 1.5
C200-02400041A10100AB100 3 02 4.1 1.5 2
C200-03400056A10100AB100 3 03 5.6 2.2 3
C200-03400073A10100AB100 3 03 7.3 3 3
C200-03400094A10100AB100 3 03 9.4 4 5
MODEL NUMBER AND RATINGS
500/575 Vac +/-10%
C200-05500030A10100AB100 3 05 3 1.5 2 3.9 2.2 3
C200-05500040A10100AB100 3 05 4 2.2 3 6.1 4 5
C200-05500069A10100AB100 3 05 6.9 4 5 10 5.5 7.5
C200-06500100A10100AB100 3 06 10 5.5 7.5 12 7.5 10
C200-06500150A10100AB100 3 06 15 7.5 10 17 11 15
C200-06500190A10100AB100 3 06 19 11 15 22 15 20
C200-06500230A10100AB100 3 06 23 15 20 27 18.5 25
C200-06500290A10100AB100 3 06 29 18.5 25 34 22 30
C200-06500350A10100AB100 3 06 35 22 30 43 30 40
C200-07500440A10100AB100 3 07 44 30 40 53 37 50
C200-07500550A10100AB100 3 07 55 37 50 73 45 60
C200-08500630A10100AB100 3 08 63 45 60 86 55 75
C200-08500860A10100AB100 3 08 86 55 75 108 75 100
C200-09501040A10100AB100 3 09 104 75 100 125 90 125
C200-09501310A10100AB100 3 09 131 90 125 150 110 150
C200-09501040E10100AB100 3 09 104 75 100 125 90 125
C200-09501310E10100AB100 3 09 131 90 125 150 110 150
500/690 Vac +/-10%
C200-07600190A10100AB100 3 07 19 15 20 23 18.5 25
C200-07600240A10100AB100 3 07 24 18.5 25 30 22 30
C200-07600290A10100AB100 3 07 29 22 30 36 30 40
C200-07600380A10100AB100 3 07 38 30 40 46 37 50
C200-07600440A10100AB100 3 07 44 37 50 52 45 60
C200-07600540A10100AB100 3 07 54 45 60 73 55 75
C200-04400135A10100AB100 3 04 13.5 5.5 7.5
C200-04400170A10100AB100 3 04 17 7.5 10
C200-05400270A10100AB100 3 05 27 11 20 30 15 20
C200-05400300A10100AB100 3 05 30 15 20 30 15 20
C200-06400350A10100AB100 3 06 35 15 25 38 18.5 25
C200-06400420A10100AB100 3 06 42 18.5 30 48 22 30
C200-06400470A10100AB100 3 06 47 22 30 63 30 40
C200-07400660A10100AB100 3 07 66 30 50 79 37 50
C200-07400770A10100AB100 3 07 77 37 60 94 45 60
C200-07401000A10100AB100 3 07 100 45 75 112 55 75
C200-08401340A10100AB100 3 08 134 55 100 155 75 100
C200-08401570A10100AB100 3 09 157 75 125 184 90 125
C200-09402000A10100AB100 3 09 200 90 150 221 110 150
C200-09402240A10100AB100 3 09 224 110 150 266 132 200
C200-09402000E10100AB100 3 09 200 90 150 221 110 150
C200-09402240E10100AB100 3 09 224 110 150 266 132 200
Note: The listed ordering codes are for C200, 50 Hz default setting.
For C300 change the model digits (C200-xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx) from C200 to C300.
For 60 Hz change the Regional Default Setting digits (xxxx-xxxxxxxxxxxx00xxxxx) from 00 to 01.
C200-08600630A10100AB100 3 08 63 55 75 86 75 100
C200-08600860A10100AB100 3 08 86 75 100 108 90 125
C200-09601040A10100AB100 3 09 104 90 125 125 110 150
C200-09601310A10100AB100 3 09 131 110 150 150 132 175
© 2021 Nidec Control Techniques Limited. The information contained in this brochure is for guidance only and does not form part of any contract. The accuracy cannot be
guaranteed as Nidec Control Techniques Ltd have an ongoing process of development and reserve the right to change the specification of their products without notice.
Nidec Control Techniques Limited. Registered Office: The Gro, Newtown, Powys SY16 3BE. Registered in England and Wales. Company Reg. No. 01236886
Part No. 0781-0750-01 10/21